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Trading Activity for August 16th, 2023

Volume
971,000.00
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Trades
3,455.00
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Value
$15,785,958.00

VOLUME
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$330,468.00
$93,867.00
$121,463.00
$123,574.00
$118,913.00
$165,082.00
$741,766.00
$604,207.00
$606,466.00
$12,085.00
$200,039.00
$419,162.00
$9,360.00
$4,735.00
$158,870.00
$19,224.00
$111,759.00
$85,700.00
$105,784.00
$45,838.00
$136,102.00
$30,023.00
$489,604.00
$3,570.00
$46,595.00
$115,158.00
$196,624.00
$449,893.00
$201,410.00
$84,748.00
$41,022.00
$162,208.00
$111,828.00
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$6,339.00
$22,425.00
$195,431.00
$16,362.00
$158,113.00
$213,385.00
$409,507.00
$260,341.00
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$303,137.00
$258,771.00
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$249,296.00
$102,844.00
$22,140.00
$353,358.00
$31,815.00
$94,440.00
$120,607.00
$37,352.00
$80,088.00
$807.50
$4,663.00
$139,644.00
$11,809.00
$8,514.00
$154,744.00
$18,439.00
$19,961.00
$47,850.00
$21,592.00
$2,160.00
$49,740.00
$408,055.00
$6,236.00
$29,660.00
$7,307.00
$7,611.00
$600.00
$50,935.00
$59,354.00
$126,404.00
$7,993.00
$147,961.00
$21,189.00
$12,285.00
$690.00

$17,850.00
$150.00
$38,994.00
$6,138.00
$710.00
$1,205.00
$2,500.00
$49,223.00
$11,401.00
$39,648.00
$31,877.00
$39,744.00
$24,957.00
$23,945.00
$9,895.00
$32,079.00
$20,822.00
$177,039.00
$209,889.00
$29,888.00
$135,570.00
$64,783.00
$620.00
$400.00
$69,706.00
$38,115.00



FOOD
DIV

EGT
LB
FCR.UN
EFN
SLF
ELBM
QBR.B
WELL
EQL.F
TNT.UN
ZLB
PIPE
FFH
ELD
INE
BLX
ARIS
ETL
CTS

NILI
SUP
FTT
FM
DRT
VDY
BKI
FANS
VZLA
GXU
DOL
WHN
FFOX
LGD
EGLX
VSBY
ERO
HSTR
CSO
EIT.UN
SVE
MNO
PNG
NGC
VNP
CRUZ
AFM
LAM
PKK
BYD
DOO
HNU
DR
ERF
SPB
AMC
CXB
ZDV
XFN
HWX

TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

1,500
1,500

1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

= =
ONNN oMWW

HF NNKFEFNONNRKERFR O

Jury
o

N 00 00U W N U WO ONNNEREFWNNNNUOUNN

$680.00
$4,270.00

$172.50
$59,746.00
$19,800.00
$29,020.00
$92,230.00
$1,521.00
$43,532.00
$5,694.00
$34,908.00
$2,976.00
$48,490.00
$2,743.00
$1,367,105.00
$13,097.00
$14,205.00
$36,171.00
$3,066.00
$3,645.00
$2,776.00

$570.00
$450.00
$42,817.00
$33,672.00
$480.00
$40,713.00
$85.00
$60.00
$1,290.00
$110.00
$86,186.00
$260.00
$60.00
$332.50
$730.00
$70.00
$26,530.00
$245.00
$725.00
$12,998.00
$277.50
$372.50
$370.00
$325.00
$3,684.00
$70.00
$885.00
$452.50
$322.50
$216,024.00
$96,618.00
$12,964.00
$8,435.00
$17,942.00
$8,274.00
$2,173.00
$1,193.00
$14,960.00
$35,731.00
$5,768.00
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$5 B U
$32,444.00
$12,280.00
$1,312.00
$29,614.00
$5,696.00

$58,772.00
$44,607.00
$2,070.00
$9,590.00
$102,027.00
$9,499.00
$13,472.00
$4,128.00
$1,073.00
$45,815.00
$11,722.00
$2,436.00
$1,026.00
$1,580.00
$29,199.00
$4,962.00
$1,101.00
$57,186.00
$7,086.00
$175.00
$125.00
$95.00
$222.50
$24,750.00
$350.00
$115.00
$170.00
$12,187.00
$280.00
$52.50
$737.00
$202.50
$70.00
$225.00
$82.50
$350.00
$97.50
$50.00
$137.50
$550.00
$130.00
$245.00
$117.50
$265.00
$95.00
$130.00
$75.00
$157.50
$67.50
$260.00
$82.50
$6,636.00
$97.50
$155.00
$100.00
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$47.50
$330.00
$175.00
$23,450.00
$77.50
$192.50
$170.00
$160.00
$70.00
$415.00
$1,517.00
$125.00
$440.00
$275.00
$27,525.00
$235.00
$370.00
$77.50
$21,200.00
$73,593.00
$3,239.00
$4,116.00
$505.00
$46,803.00
$31,183.00
$14,334.00
$5,347.00
$45,174.00
$424.00
$5,761.00
$6,340.00
$16,242.00
$1,524.00
$859.00
$1,686.00
$3,885.00
$12,220.00
$4,734.00
$3,736.00
$12,958.00
$24,914.00
$675.00
$2,576.00
$8,585.00
$4,140.00
$14,764.00
$16,355.00
$2,292.00
$7,923.00
$11,724.00
$2,089.00
$6,321.00
$3,377.00
$730.00
$2,504.00
$738.00
$921.00
$17,307.00
$13,016.00
$1,129.00
$8,846.00
$4,298.00
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$5,567.00
$1,331.00
$764.00
$861.00
$2,298.00
$6,477.00
$1,008.00
$5,385.00
$25,904.00
$6,942.00
$2,064.00
$315.00
$3,036.00
$464.00
$7,414.00
$2,383.00
$2,613.00
$8,462.00
$1,948.00
$626.00
$1,150.00
$770.00
$2,360.00
$5,913.00
$10,376.00

$1,185.00
$309.00
$2,432.00
$11,238.00
$272.00
$4,869.00
$15,368.00
$1,083.00
$6,534.00
$6,539.00
$1,260.00
$5,290.00
$8,294.00
$5,504.00
$5,976.00
$3,145.00
$178.00
$159.00
$809.00
$2,269.00
$879.00
$1,790.00
$565.00
$908.00
$715.00
$8,087.00
$1,287.00
$290.00
$2,631.00
$4,496.00
$1,844.00
$7,345.00
$391.00
$133.00
$1,971.00
$2,005.00
$10,350.00
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$10,355.00
$785.00
$3,520.00
$1,926.00
$3,193.00
$8,846.00
$135.00
$694.00
$2,465.00
$3,043.00

$850.00
$604.00
$6,845.00
$3,848.00
$736.00
$2,947.00
$1,620.00
$2,399.00
$1,201.00
$2,547.00
$160.00
$1,721.00
$1,804.00
$299.00
$2,464.00
$1,294.00
$3,136.00
$1,228.00
$355.00
$268,594.00
$624.00
$5,038.00
$2,688.00
$4,422.00
$700.00
$1,907.00
$244.00
$2,894.00
$6,111.00
$3,675.00
$6,424.00
$2,324.00
$136.00
$280.00
$1,260.00
$3,791.00
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